ST_NUM
PO

PO

1997

2269
1614
920
PO
PO
PO
111

2264

1030

1111
4351
3927
417
1318
1641
PO
505
433
3207
4002
PO
505
2107

1029

ST_NAME
BOX 53186
BOX 41811
WATER OAKS
THIRD
PINPOINT

JIM JOHNSON
COLDWATER
BOX 4108
BOX 234

BOX 65177
STJUDE
STONINGTON
PINPOINT
STONINGTON
LOCKS CREEK
LOCKS CREEK
DRIFTWOOD
JIM JOHNSON
GREENBRANCH
BOX 20114
BRIDGETON
BOX 2391
STEDMAN-CEDAR CREEK
RAMSEY
WESTWOOD
WHISKERLAKE
N MAIN
CLINTON
LOCKS CREEK
SAPONA
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
FL MCDANIEL
CEDAR CREEK
FIRST
BOMBAY
STONINGTON
LOCKS CREEK
LOCKS CREEK
BRIDGETON
RAMSEY
WHISKERLAKE
WHISKERLAKE
HUGHES
NORTHVIEW
HUGHES

BOX 67
FERRELL
JAREENS CREEK
LOCKS CREEK
LOCKS CREEK
RIVANNA
BOMBAY
WHISKERLAKE
TURKEY
WATER OAKS

PASTURE

DOWNING
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
OLD MILBURNIE
SHADOWLAWN

JIM JOHNSON
SNC210

STEEPLE RUN
'WHISKERLAKE
CAPTAINS

WELLONS
PLEASANTVIEW
STEDMAN CEDAR CREEK
HUGHES

BOMBAY

DOBBIN HOLMES
BOX 4108

JUDSON CHURCH
HAY

SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
EAST BISHOP

BOX 325

JUDSON CHURCH
CLINTON

S DAVIE

LOCKS CREEK

ST_SUFIX

Ty
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
NEW YORK
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WILMINGTON
SPRING LAKE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
ANDERSON
FAYETTEVILLE
PARTLOW
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WINSTON-SALEM
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
INDIAN HEAD
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
AUTRYVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE

FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
RALEIGH
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAEYTTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WILMINGTON
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WILMINGTON
HOPE MILLS
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
GREENSBORO
FAYETTEVILLE

STATE 2P
NC
NC
NC
NY
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
sSC
NC
VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
MD
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

28305
28309
28312
10022
28312
28312
28312
28406
28390
28306
28312
28311
28312
28311
28312
28312
29621
28312
22534
28301
28312
28302
28312
28311
28303
28312
27155
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
20640
28312
28311
28312
28312
28312
28311
28312
28312
28301
28303
28301
28318
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312

28312
28312
28312
28312
27616
28303
28312
28312
28312
28312
28311
28304
28312
28312
28301
28305
28312
28406
28301
28301
28312
28412
28348
28312
28312
27401
28312

Totals

OWNER_NAME

BOWYER, ROBERT L
RESTORATION BAPTIST CHURCH
JOHNSON, JUDITH C, RICHARD N
RLBB 2012 LT1-NCKM LLC
WILLIAMS, TONY A & WIFE
CRUMPLER, BILLY E & WIFE MARY
WILLIAMS, DOROTHY NOVELLA
HAIGLER, KENNETH E

GIBSON, ELLA JONES
ASSOCIATED MOTELS INC &
BLACKMAN, JOHN D

JCS MANAGEMENT INC
MCDONALD, CAROLYN

JCS MANAGEMENT INC
FRANKLIN, MARCOS A

PEACOCK, BEN A

BUZALEWSKI, MELODY RUTH &
FORT, FLETCHER W & WIFE GALE J
BROUGH, WILLIAM A

MINGES, MARTHA

KASZA, DANIEL EDWARD & WIFE
HARVEST FAMILY CHURCH INC
SMITH, JAMES H SR & WIFE

RBC HOMES INC

HAIR, JOHN S JR

GUFFIN, SEAWARD JR
SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
GARDNER, PRISCILLA RENA
FOREMAN, ANN M

DRAUGHON, LASHERRIE D
SMOTHERS, JERRY A & WIFE
ROBINSON, RICHARD SR & WIFE
ANDERSEN, LINDA M & HUS JOHN S
BENTLEY, WENDY B

MIKKO, JOSHUA ALLEN & WIFE
JCS MANAGEMENT INC

ROWE, MICHAEL J JR & WIFE
KNOX, ROCHELLE D

HIGHSMITH, WILLIAM & WIFE
DEANA MANNING REALTY LLC
MCLEAN, ARIEL B & HUSBAND
PATE, MORGAN JR

HUGHES, DONALD A & WIFE
HOLMES, HELEN L

HUGHES, RAY CURTIS & WIFE
WILLIAMS, FAYE YVONNE

SOLES, DAVID

BRENNAN, DANIEL & WIFE HALEY
COUNCIL, CONNIE HAYWOOD
AUTRY, THURMOND & WIFE LINDA F
GAGE, JAMES & WIFE QUEEN
RAINES, DYANNE Y

BLUE, ANTHONY J & WIFE DEBRA
MALAVE, ORLANDO L & WIFE
COBLE, RICHARD N &

IN_FLDWY_Parcel

MINTZ, JEFFERY

JONES, JUDY B

TAYLOR, JOHN & HELEN MARIE
BUTLER, RHONDA
CARPENTER, MICHAEL J

NELLE B HAIR FAMILY LIMITED
ATKINS, NATHANIEL JR
BLACKMON, TIMOTHY
MCLAURIN, ERIC EUGENE
PAYNE, CHAUNCEY E & WIFE
HORTON, GEORGE W J HEIRS
GRAHAM, WILLIAM THURELL
HUGHES, JAMES THOMAS
SMITH, JAMES H SR

BARKER, WILLIAM J JR & WIFE
GUFFIN, SEAWARD Il

WALKER, JEROME J & WIFE
HAIGLER, KENNETH E

JUDSON BAPTIST CHURCH
CITY OF FAYETTEVILLE

BAXLEY, RANDY EUGENE & WIFE
WEST, GERALD VANCE

DAVIS, HORACE

JUDSON MISSIONARY BAPTIST
RESTORATION MISSIONARY BAPTIST
GOINS, MABEL R

TRAYLOR, MICHAEL J & WIFE

122
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IN_City
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Has_Building
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NAD83_PIN

0446-99-8050-
0447-80-9403-
0446-70-9250-
0456-13-0757-
0456-08-8912-
0455-28-3511-
0446-91-6506-
0455-19-5708-
0456-47-4461-
0455-18-9505-
0456-48-3322-
0406-29-7229-
0456-08-8542-
0406-29-7229-
0446-90-6421-
0456-00-9962-
0446-81-5320-
0456-30-2082-
0446-90-8850-
0445-95-2696-
0456-00-7782-
0447-70-4251-
0446-80-9233-
0425-64-5540-
0456-59-2403-
0456-00-1129-
0415-13-4386-
0456-67-0673-
0456-00-1573-
0446-78-9045-
0456-24-4882-
0446-82-1219-
0455-07-5812-
0446-81-9078-
0455-19-1689-
0406-29-7229-
0446-90-8414-
0456-00-8828-
0456-00-8297-
0425-64-5540-
0446-90-9323-
0456-00-2493-
0446-97-4962-
0445-99-2413-
0456-07-2869-
0498-11-0895-
0456-05-7776-
0456-10-3242-
0446-90-2551-
0456-00-1501-
0456-47-4153-
0455-19-0889-
0445-99-4954-
0455-09-2706-
0446-70-9250-
0405-35-6094-
0446-91-8170-
0447-90-2649-
0456-53-4620-
0456-63-0048-
0447-50-1436-
0456-26-1753-
0456-40-2214-
0456-54-9168-
0456-47-7623-
0446-90-7151-
0446-81-7561-
0456-40-8939-
0446-87-8727-
0446-80-6931-
0456-07-1540-
0456-00-4457-
0446-87-7295-
0455-19-5708-
0455-30-7172-
0435-67-0086-
0456-54-6066-
0455-52-4578-
0495-27-5989-
0455-30-7172-
0447-80-9323-
0426-41-4290-
0456-00-1762-

LEGAL

33.54 ACS STOUT DEV GROUP LLC & BRIAN WATSON
LTS 23-26 P R HALL SUB 2113 CLINTON RD
17.20 AC FISHER LD

122.21 ACS HAIR & HOBBS LD

MAJ PT LT 44 MARY BENNETT PROP (0.81 AC)

1.24 AC LD CEMETARY

LT 38 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 170 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.57 AC)

3.8 ACRES JONES LD

LT 2 PROPERTY OF ASSOCIATED HOTELS INC (3.03 ACS)
4.51 ACRES BLACKMAN LD

LT 18 ARRAN PARK SEC 3 RECOMB (0.18 AC)

LT 16 & PT LT 17 JOHN HOLMES (0.38 AC)

LT 18 ARRAN PARK SEC 3 RECOMB (0.18 AC)

LT 75 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 54 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.19 AC)

0.73 AC SIMMONS LD

1.23 ACRES ELI SMITH LD

LT 26 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 4 R B MINGES TRUST & MARTHA MINGES (14.69 ACS)
LOT 85 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.22 AC)

E/PT LTS 75-77 SAPONA PARK DOWNING RD

LT 70 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 32 TEAKWOOD FOREST PH 2 (0.04 AC)

10.5 ACRES MCCASKILL LD

LT 44 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.21 AC)

LT 103 IRIS GARDENS (0.26 AC)

16.71 ACS BLACKMAN LD

LT 17 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.22 AC)

LT 13 SAPONA RD KOUTSOS

0.87 AC BULLARD LD

RES 1437 CEDAR CREEK RD LEOLA MARTIN LD

1.1 ACRE MARTIN LD RES

LT 3 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 174 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.24 AC)

LT 18 ARRAN PARK SEC 3 RECOMB (0.18 AC)

LT 12 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT A (0.23 AC)

LOT 52 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.19 AC)

LOT 79 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 2 (0.19 AC)

LOT 32 TEAKWOOD FOREST PH 2 (0.04 AC)

LT 26 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.22 AC)

LT 21 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.32 AC)

1.39 ACS J A GAINEY LD

0.65 ACS SOUTH OF INT SR 2218 & HWY 53

10.00 ACS J A GAINEY LAND

LT 3C ARTHUR J DOUGLAS SR & ELVIRA G (2.34 ACS)
LOT 1 BERTIE & PATRICIA WILLIAMS & OMAR JACKSON (0.43 AC)
LT 110A CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 RECOMB (0.18 AC)
LT 79 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LT 16 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT A (0.22 AC)

PT LT 1 BETSY JONES EST LT 100 X 200

LOT 157 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 RECOMB (0.29 AC)
LT 36 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.25 AC)

LOT 169A CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 RECOMB (2.94 ACS)
17.20 AC FISHER LD

LT 46 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 1 CHET A & JUDY B JONES (0.41 AC)
3.86 ACS BULLARD LD

2.1 ACRES BULLARD & HALL LD

6.42 AC DOWNING LD

152.84 ACS W D HAYWOOD & BULLARD LD 2572-889 2758-21
LT 1 WANDA ATKINS (1.92 AC)

LOT 16 HENRY & ROBIN MOORE RECOMB (0.87 AC)
LT 98 X 198 OF BESSIE JONES LD

LT 40 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.35 AC)
1.88 ACRES LEOLA MARTIN LD

5.43 ACRES FRANK WELLS PROP

4.39 ACS J AGAINEY LD

LT 2 KATHLEEN CLARK WILLIAMS (1.28 ACS)
.47 ACJ A GAINEY LD

LT 20 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.32 AC)

2 ACRE J A GAINEY LD IMP

LOT 170 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.57 AC)

7.29 ACRES LESLIE EVANS LD

18.75 ACS RUSSELL LD

LTS 22-23 ALLEN SUB (100 X 200) 2807-191
51 ACRES J W JOHNSON LD

LTS 127-129 ) D SESSOMS SUB (0.22 AC)
7.29 ACRES LESLIE EVANS LD

LTS 27-30 P R HALL SUB

PT LTS 3 & 4 JOHN BEASLEY PROP (0.61 AC)
LT 7 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.22 AC)



5052 A
3732

1125
1101
PO
PO
PO
PO
917
2974
1217
PO
PO
5304
1109
1117

2945

1621
739

1546

VISION

RIVANNA
PASTURE

FIELDS

BONNIE BELL

E GARNER BAGNEL
WATAUGA
WILMINGTON
JUDSON CHURCH
PASTURE
SREILLY

BOX 167

BOX 167

BOX 20114

BOX 2273
HUNTERS VIEW
EVANS DAIRY
BOMBAY

BOX 41811
DRAWER 25279
CHESAPEAKE
PASTURE
WINDMILL
MALLOY
WINDMILL
JEREENS CREEK
WHISKERLAKE
CEDAR CREEK
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
COLDWATER
TURKEY
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
THETFORD

BOX 710
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
THREE WOOD
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
'WHISKER LAKE
BOMBAY
PINPOINT
SAPONA
SANDBAR
MASTERS

PINE VALLEY
BOX 620
MURRAY HILL
CLINTON
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
LOCKS CREEK
DIVISION

EVANS DAIRY
ACCORD
BOMBAY
CARRIAGE
BOMBAY
BONNIE BELL
BOX 705

JIM JOHNSON
WINDMILL

BOX 755

N PLYMONT
COLDWATER
CULBRETH
VICTORIAN OAKS
COLDWATER
CEDAR CREEK
STONINGTON
BOX 2000

MAIL SERVICE

'WHISKER LAKE
NUFFIELD
STEDMAN CEDAR CREEK
JIM JOHNSON
WATAUGA
BAYWOOD
Joy

CEDAR CREEK
NEW BRITTON
CEDAR CREEK
CEDAR CREEK
BOX 4108
BOMBAY
BOSTICK
DOWNING
EVANS DAIRY
BOX 449

FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
STATESVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WINSTON-SALEM
WINSTON-SALEM
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
RALEIGH
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
LUMBER BRIDGE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
DURHAM
STEDMAN
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
GREENSBORO
HOPE MILLS
WILMINGTON
STEDMAN
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
DURHAM
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
RALEIGH

FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WHITEVILLE

FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WILMINGTON
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

28312
28312
28312
28312
28314
28677
28304
28306
28312
28312
28314
27102
27102
28301
28302
28312
28312
28312
28309
27611
28311
28312
28312
28357
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
27707
28391
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
27406
28348
28412
28391
28303
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28314
28302
28312
28312
28302
28312
28312
28312
27713
28312
28312
28311
28302
27699

28312
28312
28312
28312
28304
28312
28312
28312
28472
28312
28312
28406
28312
28304
28312
28312
28302

WASHINGTON, RUDOLPH & WIFE
MCKEITHAN, GEORGE

CARTER, FRANK L

ENLOE, SCOTT A

EVANS, LONNIE D

SHRI SAI RAM LLC

BEAR PLUS ONE LLC

TEW FAMILY LLC

BLACKMAN, MARY L LIFE ESTATE
JOHNSON, LASHONDA D
MCBRIDE, CHARLES LAFATE SR
ATLAS NC I SPE LLC

ATLAS NC I SPE LLC

MINGES, MARTHA

STRICKLAND, JOSEPH T & WIFE
WILLIAMS, MARLENE A

EVANS, HUNTER MCPHERSON
WHIPPLE, ADAM L

RESTORATION BAPTIST CHURCH
LATINO COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION
GREEN, GEORGE H JR &
WILLIAMS, DAMION R
MCDOUGALD, EARL B

COBB PAVING INC

STEWART, ERIC B

LOTT, NORMAN R & WIFE
JIMENEZ, JHEYSON

GREENE, VIOLET S

HAYES, ALISA P

HENRY, JO A

SWAIN, ROLAND M & WIFE
PERUSEK, ELITA & SPOUSE JUSTIN
STRAWBRIDGE, CAROLYN T
WILLIAMS, BERTIE A JR & WIFE
COX, JUDITH A

DUHON, RICHARD JOSEPH & WIFE
BRADSHAW, RICHARD K & WIFE
CHAMBERS, RELISA M

ROSS, JASON & WIFE

DAWSON, DELORES MCDONALD
HINES, STANLEY & ERNESTINE
SMITH, RONNIE PREZE & WIFE
JOHNSON, NADINE HEIRS &
MCLAUGHLIN, MARY T &
WILLIAMS, BERTIE A JR & WIFE
STEWART, DONALD MCNEILL
LONG, PAMELAW

COX, JUDITH A

BARUTCIEVICH, THERESA
MARTIN, JOHN A JR & WIFE
RUSS, LONZA RUDOLPH JR & WIFE
WILLIS, MATTIE JANE JACOBS
ALLEN, RICHARD & WIFE PAMELA
WHITTED, BERNARD

WALKER, TANEA L

MOTHER & SONS HOME
YARBOROUGH, GARRIS NEIL
CUFFIE, SHARON D

STRICKLAND, LOUIS M & WIFE
RBC HOMES INC

GONZALES GONZALES, OSCAR
MONSOUR, THOMAS VERNON
THREATT, SHELBY H

MCKOY, HENRY C JR, HENRETTAE,
RAY, LAXAVIER GEROSHANDO &
DOWNING, CAREY VELMONT & WIFE
JCS MANAGEMENT INC

CEDAR CREEK MEDICAL SERVICES
N C DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

DIAZ, MIRIAM

DAVIS, LORETHA L & HUSBAND
SMITH, JAMES H SR & WIFE
MCLENDON, MARIE S

BEAR PLUS ONE LLC

GRAHAM, CALVIN L SR & WIFE
REVELS, LINDER CARL &
SINGLETON, JOYCE A

CROSS CREEK BEAGLE CLUB INC
MELVIN, FRANKLIN G & WIFE
MILLER, MAURICE

HAIGLER, KENNETH E

WALLACE, GARCIEA BLAINE & WIFE
HOWARD, ANNETTE L

SULLIVAN, WESLEY C LIFE ESTATE
LAMBERT, MYRTLE M
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
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0456-18-4472-
0456-47-4825-
0456-01-1213-
0445-75-4801-
0456-08-6457-
0455-28-5380-
0445-99-0343-
0456-67-5851-
0456-57-4580-
0456-01-0368-
0456-20-8003-
9486-25-7693-
9486-25-7693-
0445-95-2696-
0424-85-8482-
0456-05-0897-
0454-86-4500-
0455-09-9656-
0447-80-9403-
0455-09-6760-
0530-04-0633-
0456-01-0713-
0446-91-6163-
0456-09-6202-
0446-91-4107-
0456-00-7050-
0456-00-1290-
0446-82-0378-
0456-05-4810-
0446-91-6691-
0455-09-1925-
0456-64-9846-
0447-61-4594-
0456-05-2737-
0456-54-4065-
0456-04-2993-
0456-24-3901-
0446-90-3230-
0456-10-6326-
0456-08-8542-
0446-78-6329-
0456-18-1539-
0455-49-0812-
0455-18-6720-
0456-05-2825-
0445-98-3815-
0456-48-3890-
0456-54-4065-
0456-00-3705-
0455-08-7444-
0455-40-0415-
0456-29-8715-
0456-10-5569-
0446-90-0479-
0455-09-6674-
0456-08-6457-
0456-18-6932-
0456-41-0076-
0446-91-4027-
0456-00-3001-
0456-10-1915-
0446-91-5831-
0445-85-4503-
0456-48-3140-
0446-91-5429-NAD
0472-96-2474-
0406-29-7229-
0531-71-8967-
0486-41-0603-
0405-35-6094-
0456-00-1339-
0456-41-9400-
0446-80-6931-
0456-30-6176-
0445-99-0343-
0466-58-2563-
0466-06-2346-
0446-80-6222-
0455-20-2851-
0446-81-2211-
0446-72-9741-
0455-19-5708-
0455-19-1889-
0446-82-0437-
0447-90-3772-
0455-41-3514-
0447-60-1256-

92 ACSLD
3.75 ACRES JONES LD
LT 49 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

AF THAMES LD & SM PT LOT 1JUDY H & WAYNE BENTON (0.57 AC)

LTS 19-21 JOHN HOLMES SUB (0.74 AC)

MAJ PT LT 2 US LODGING OF FAY CORP (4.08 ACS)

LOT 2 JNJ INVESTMENTS LLC (0.07 AC)

6/10 ACRES MCCASKILL LD

30.40 ACRES J R MCDANIELS LD

LT 51 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1 REV (0.35 AC)

LOT 4 DANNY W & SHEILA W ODOM (13.19 ACS)

LOT 4 COTTON SQUARE PH 2 (1.44 ACS)

LOT 4 COTTON SQUARE PH 2 (1.44 ACS)

LOT 4 R B MINGES TRUST & MARTHA MINGES (14.69 ACS)
LOT 68 TANGLEWOOD SOUTH SEC 2

PT LT 1 & 2 WILLIAMSDALE SEC 1 (.97 AC)

255 ACS EVANS LD

LOT 177 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.30 AC)

LTS 23-26 P R HALL SUB 2113 CLINTON RD

LOT 134C CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 (0.17 AC)

RES 5304 CHESAPEAKE RD LT 394 COLLEGE LAKES SEC 10 PTA
LT 55 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LT 32 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

PT LTS 2 & 3 JOHN HOLMES PROP (3.00 ACS)

LT 18 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 147 CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 RECOMB (0.22 AC)
LOT 44A THREE LAKES SEC 3 (0.23 AC)

LOT 100 X 273 1431 CEDAR CREEK RD

LT 13 WILLIAMSDALE SEC 1 REV (0.80 AC)

LT 39 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 170 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.61 AC)

13.80 ACS DRAUGHON & BULLARD LD

LTS 36-37 E K STEVENS PROP

OUTLOT WILLIAMSDALE SEC 1 REV (0.20 AC)

LTS 26-27 PAUL ALLEN SUB 82-E-41

LT 2 MATTHEW SONNER & RICHARD DUHON (2.20 ACS)
1.01 ACRES BULLARD LD

LT 34 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.22 AC)

LOT 162 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.37 AC)

LT 16 & PT LT 17 JOHN HOLMES (0.38 AC)

LT 14 & SM PT LT 13 & ADJ 25' KOUTSOS SUB

EASTERN HALF OF LTS 10-13 JOHN HOLMES SUB (0.48 AC)
12.2 MCDANIEL LAND (193-149)

5.16 ACS ANGEL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC

PT LT 1 WILLIAMSDALE SEC 1 (0.10 AC)

36.03 ACRES LD

LTS 6-7 S A PARKER SUB W/RES

LTS 26-27 PAUL ALLEN SUB 82-E-41

LT 9 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.22 AC)

14.37 ACS MARTIN LD

5.71 ACRES LESLIE EVANS LD

LTS 38-39 S A PARKER SUB DIV

LOT 123 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.28 AC)

LT 9 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 134D CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 REV (0.47 AC)
LTS 19-21 JOHN HOLMES SUB (0.74 AC)

TRACT 1A GARRIS N YARBOROUGH (7.02 ACS)

LOT 1D ARLETHA WELLS (1.65 ACS)

LT 19 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

SM PT LOT 136A CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 REV (0.18 AC)
LOT 56 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.19 AC)

LT 61 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

11.54 ACS A F THAMES LD

.62 AC JONES LD

LT 37 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

12.30 ACS JESSUP LD

LT 18 ARRAN PARK SEC 3 RECOMB (0.18 AC)

5.09 ACS CULBRETH & MCKOY LD

1.31 ACS LONG BRANCH

LT 23 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.22 AC)

LT 6B ARLETHA WELLS 2.60 AC

LT 2 KATHLEEN CLARK WILLIAMS (1.28 ACS)

LOT 1 MARIE S MCLENDON (2.49 ACS)

LOT 2 JNJ INVESTMENTS LLC (0.07 AC)

LT 2 BLK B L G CARTER JR SUB (.47 ACS)

LT 108 EAST GATE SEC 2 ADD 2 126 JOY DR

0.52 ACRES FISHER LD

34.22 ACRES EVANS LD

1.1 AC FISHER LD 1634 CEDAR CREEK RD

LOT 1 MAURICE MILLER (0.87 AC)

LOT 170 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.57 AC)

LOT 156 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 RECOMB (0.24 AC)
RES 1429 CEDAR CREEK RD

LOT 8A DANIELLE BERCAW COMB (0.88 AC)

2.50 AC DR LESLIE EVANS LD

LT 82 & PT LTS 80 & 84 ATKINSON PROPERTY 2683-201



PO
3173
5511
1032
917
2415

BOX 2652
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
RAMSEY
BOMBAY
COLDWATER
EVANS DAIRY
HAY

BOX 20001
NAZING
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
INDIANA
CLINTON
DIVISION

BOX 2273
CEDAR CREEK
BOMBAY
DRAPER
RAMSEY
COWDIN
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
SAPONA
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
SHADOWLAWN
CLINTON
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
LOCKS CREEK
PASTURE
NWPEACHTREE
WATER OAKS
MAIL SERVICE
CEDAR CREEK
JEREENS CREEK
EVANS DAIRY
SHAKESPEARE
JIM JOHNSON
BOX 9800
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
CARRIAGE
DOWNING
CARRIAGE
FIELDS
SHADOWLAWN
ROYAL SPRINGS
REVERE
WINDMILL
JEREENS CREEK
SUMMERTIME
THREE LAKES
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
HERITAGE
FOLKSTONE
HUNTERS VIEW
CARRIAGE
BELEWS CREEK
ORCHARD
JEREENS CREEK
JIM JOHNSON
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
PINPOINT

LA DUNHAM
DOWNING
MCKINNON
FAIRTHORNE
WATER OAKS
JIM JOHNSON
EVANS DAIRY
ROYAL SPRINGS
CEDAR CREEK
HATCHER
LOCKS CREEK
CEDAR CREEK
BOX 2273

BOX 627
WINDMILL
MYRTLE
LYNETTE
ORCHARD
TURKEY

LAW

LOCKS CREEK
BOMBAY
TURKEY

MAIL SERVICE
TURKEY
CARRIAGE
LOCKS CREEK
NAZING

ST
DR
DR

ST

FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
DORCHESTER
FAYETTEVILLE
CHICAGO 19
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
GAMBRILLS
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
ATLANTA
FAYETTEVILLE
RALEIGH
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WILMINGTON
FAYETTEVILLE
MARYVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
EASTOVER
COLUMBIA
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
LEESBURG
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
EASTOVER
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
RALEIGH
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
DORCHESTER

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
MA
NC
L
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
MD
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
GA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
™
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
GA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
MA

28302
28312
28311
28312
28312
28312
28301
28301

2121
28312
60619
28312
28312
28302
28312
28312
28312
28311
21054
28312
28312
28312
28303
28301
28312
28312
28312
30305
28312
27699
28312
28312
28312
28405
28312
37802
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28303
28312
28304
28312
28312
28303
28301
28312
28312
29223
28312
28312
28312
28303
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
31763
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28302
28302
28312
28312
28314
28303
28312
28311
28312
28312
28312
27699
28312
28312
28312

2121

JACOBS, CHARLENE LEE
COX, JUDITH

RBC HOMES INC

WALLINGTON, SHAWN V
CORREY, MICHAEL F

BRYANT, MARK

CITY OF FAYETTEVILLE

MINGES, DENISE ANN
MCKEITHAN, JOHN H & HAZEL
CARTER, JAMES P & WIFE
MCLAURIN, LACY HEIRS
NOBLES, JOHN ANTHONY
MARTIN, JOHN A JR & WIFE
STRICKLAND, JOSEPH T & WIFE
ALPHIN, OLIVER DONOVAN & WIFE
AGOSTINI, WILLIAM JR
CARROLL, VANDER & GLENDORA
RBC HOMES INC

MCKETHAN, COLTON & WIFE
CHAMBERS, BOBBY J
DRAUGHON, LASHERRIE D
BAXLEY, RANDY

NELLE B HAIR FAMILY LIMITED
BAIN, DONNIE RAY JR & WIFE
BAXLEY, ETHELENE F

ADAMS, JERRY L & WIFE ERIN
BARBOUR, DENNIS A
ARROWHEAD SUBDIVISION LLC
MITCHELL, RONNIE M & WIFE

N C DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
PILAND, FRANCES & ALLEN
NISONGER, ALEXANDER R & WIFE
IRWIN, JULIE MARIE
ANDERSON, RAYMOND
MCMILLIAN, ARLENE
VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & FINANCE
BAXLEY, RANDY

PARKER, SANDRA J

REVELS, BRENDA HUMPHREY &
MELVIN, ELIZABETH M

HORNE, WILLIAM D

NELLE B HAIR FAMILY LIMITED
WARDRETT, MICHELLE Y
HOUCHENS, ARLENE
MATTHEWS, CHARLOTTE
RICKARD, SOPHIA

ZELLNER, ERIC & WIFE PAULA
SILER, CHERI L

JONES, DORIS HUGGINS
UNDERWOOD, JOHN M & WIFE
LOCKE, ELLIOTT L

PENTYCOFE, AUBREY JANELLE
MONTE, MICHAEL

GAMBLE, CHRISTOPHER & WIFE
PERRY, CYNTHIA JANE ET AL
HILL, JOHNATHON R & WIFE
CASH, DAVID MICHAEL TRUSTEE
BRITT, ROBERT J

SMITH, RONNIE L

DUNHAM, MARTHA ANN
RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO CRUZ
HAMMONDS, JOHN F & WIFE
CROSS, TIMOTHY T

COBLE, VIRGINIA L

ATKINS, NATHANIEL JR

PALUSH, KEVIN R & WIFE
FITZGERALD, GREGG R

CLARK, HENRY & WIFE MILDRED
OWENS, RACHEL

MARSHALL, WILLIE C & WIFE
CLARK, HENRY & WIFE MILDRED
STRICKLAND, JOSEPH T & WIFE
ALEXANDER, NAYDENE REVELS
STEWART, RAYMOND E JR & WIFE
TYNDALL, JOHN LEE, HERVEY
LOCKE, MARY MELVIN HEIRS
PERRY, BRIAN KEITH &

LIGHT, ZACHARY W & WIFE
WARREN, ANGEL VIRGINIA
CONCEPCION, ROSAMA A
MARTINEZ RIVERA, JOSE LUIS &
SEAY, MICHELE

N C DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
BENNETT, JUSTIN & WIFE JESSIE
MORELAND, ANDREW B & WIFE
HERNANDEZ, DALE E & WIFE
MCKEITHAN, HAZEL HOLMES
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0472-31-5435-
0456-54-4065-
0425-64-5540-
0456-10-4332-
0446-91-3687-NAD
0455-40-1995-
0435-67-0086-
0445-86-8473-
0447-80-6537-
0446-87-8170-
0456-47-5622-
0456-67-0673-
0455-08-7444-
0424-85-8482-
0446-73-5588-
0456-10-4420-
0456-18-2400-
0425-64-5540-
0456-58-3706-
0446-95-8663-
0446-78-9045-
0456-54-6066-
0456-26-1753-
0456-29-0435-
0456-54-8255-
0456-00-0618-
0456-01-0813-
0456-32-1403-
0446-70-9250-
0486-41-0603-
0459-79-5928-
0456-00-8032-
0455-43-0333-
9487-66-7266-
0456-41-0076-
1423-13-2256-
0456-63-0048-
0446-80-9968-
0447-80-8611-
0446-91-2115-
0445-75-4978-
0456-26-1753-
0456-00-5481-
0446-90-2730-
0446-90-4938-
0456-00-9013-
0445-99-5474-
0446-90-5254-
0456-45-1358-
0458-19-8268-
0456-41-8515-
0456-06-1193-
0446-91-2024-
0456-10-0748-
0439-70-3401-
0456-10-2035-
0455-39-8107-
0456-63-2452-
0456-19-2150-
0456-12-7323-
0447-80-8611-
0446-78-4625-
0446-78-8146-
0446-70-9250-
0456-40-2214-
0455-41-2156-
0456-00-6226-
0455-51-5464-
0468-17-6164-
0456-00-0439-
0455-51-5464-
0424-85-8482-
0413-49-6423-
0456-00-0845-
0474-36-6059-
0437-80-0913-
0439-70-3401-
0445-99-8644-
0427-67-1585-
0456-00-7856-
0456-00-5260-
0445-99-8817-
0486-41-0603-
0456-00-0062-
0446-80-9759-
0446-90-3567-
0447-80-6537-

LT 17 JONATHAN EVANS JR (0.80 AC)

LTS 26-27 PAUL ALLEN SUB 82-E-41

LOT 32 TEAKWOOD FOREST PH 2 (0.04 AC)

LOT 111 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 RECOMB (0.18 AC)
LT 63 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

.98 ACRES LESLIE EVANS LD

18.75 ACS RUSSELL LD

1.11 ACS HALL & FORT LD

LTS 31-34 PR HALL SUB

2 ACRES SAPONA RD

LT BESSIE JONES LD

16.71 ACS BLACKMAN LD

14.37 ACS MARTIN LD

LOT 68 TANGLEWOOD SOUTH SEC 2

1.0 ACEVANS LD

LOT 112 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.19 AC)

LT 100 X 200 GAINEY LD

LOT 32 TEAKWOOD FOREST PH 2 (0.04 AC)

12.17 ACS MCDANIELS LD

LOT 2 THOMAS E JR & DONNA S COOPER (1.63 ACS)
LT 13 SAPONA RD KOUTSOS

LTS 22-23 ALLEN SUB (100 X 200) 2807-191
152.84 ACS W D HAYWOOD & BULLARD LD 2572-889 2758-21
1 ACRE CADE LD

.46 ACRE BULLARD LD

LT 5 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT A (0.22 AC)

LT 56 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

39.43 ACSRAKINLAW LD

17.20 AC FISHER LD

1.31 ACS LONG BRANCH

37.8 ACCOOK LD

LOT 148 CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 RECOMB (0.19 AC)
28.43 ACS & RES EVANS LD

LT 32 COLONY VILLAGE SEC 1 (0.17 AC)

LOT 1D ARLETHA WELLS (1.65 ACS)

LOT 1 MELISSA HOLBERT RECOMB (1.11 ACS)

2.1 ACRES BULLARD & HALL LD

LT 4 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

31LTS37-39 PRHALLSUB DIV

LT 16 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

0.37 ACA F THAMES LD

152.84 ACS W D HAYWOOD & BULLARD LD 2572-889 2758-21
LOT 65 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 2 (0.19 AC)

LT 11 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LT 20 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 149 CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 (0.21 AC)
0.11 AC NICK CARVER LD

LT 31 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.25 AC)

96.56 ACS BULLARD LD

LT 100 X 217.80 SANDY MCNEILL LD

LT 6A ARLETHA WELLS 3.60 AC

LT 10 WILLIAMSDALE SEC 1

LT 15 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 101 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.22 AC)

120 POST AVE LT 10 BLK H CURRIN PROP 81-E-210
LOT 153 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.33 AC)

8.59 ACRES MCDONALD 2602-411

1 ACRE BULLARD & HALL LD 30 X 100

TRACT 1B GARRIS N YARBOROUGH (4.10 ACS)

LT 3 DIVISION OF BONNIE B DUNHAM SUBDIVISION (0.87 AC)
31TS37-39 PRHALLSUB DIV

LTS 6-8, SM PTLT 5 & 10, MAJ PT 9 & ADJ .20 AC KOUTSOS SUB
.25 ACRE 2107 SAPONA RD

17.20 AC FISHER LD

LT 1 WANDA ATKINS (1.92 AC)

3.35 ACS DR LESLIE EVANS LD

LOT 67 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 2 (0.19 AC)

0.66 ACLD

LOT 2 RACHEL OWEN PROPERTY (2.37 ACS)

LT 15 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT A (0.22 AC)

0.66 ACLD

LOT 68 TANGLEWOOD SOUTH SEC 2

LT 12 RIDGECREST DR DEVONSHIRE HGTS DEV

LT 28 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

TRACT 3 EXHIBIT A LIZA HALL PROP (2.92 ACS) 2826-688
433 N/S CAMPBELL AVE CAPE FEAR DEV

120 POST AVE LT 10 BLK H CURRIN PROP 81-E-210
LOT 166 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.78 AC)

S/E HALF LOT 46 HAYMOUNT HEIGHTS (0.11 AC)
LOT 51 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.19 AC)

LOT 68 CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 (0.18 AC)
LOT 164 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.25 AC)

1.31 ACS LONG BRANCH

LOT 171 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.46 AC)

LT 6 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LT 78 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LTS 31-34 P R HALL SUB
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825
2265
329
UNIT
1312

2431
2413
3219
238
PO
6555
1036
2500
1621
1225
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3222
2416
5511
3197
525

BOX 20017
SHADOWLAWN
PINPOINT
SUMMERTIME
61322 BOX 987-R
SILVERLEAF
COLDWATER

EVANS DAIRY
ROBESON
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
N MCPHERSON CHURCH
BOX 20025
AMANDA

LOCKS CREEK
CARRIAGE

CEDAR CREEK
BOMBAY

LOCKS CREEK
BLACKLOON
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
LADUNHAM
RAMSEY
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
MARY MCCALL

BOX 20001
CHRISTMASBERRY
LOCKS CREEK

N 20TH

SAPONA

NED ASHLEY
JEREENS CREEK
DOWNING

BOX 2273
CARRIAGE

YAUPON

BULLARD
CUMBERLAND
LOCKS CREEK

JIM JOHNSON

BOX 449

THETFORD

MERLE

LAGOON

SAPONA

CEDAR CREEK
COLDWATER
SUNBURST
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
SAPONA

JUDSON CHURCH
MURRAY HILL
THETFORD

CEDAR CREEK
FIELDS

BOX 755

CLINTON

RAMSEY

EVANS DAIRY
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
BOX 58346

BOX 4108

MARY JORDAN

BOX 755

EVANS DAIRY
CLINTON

CEDAR CREEK
DUMBARTON
HUGHES

SKYE

CEDAR CREEK
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
LUDIN

GREEN

HUGHES

CHIMNEY CREEK
RAMSEY

'WATER OAKS
BOMBAY

BOX 449

SUNBURST
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
CLINTON

TRULIANT

TWIN PONDS
NWPEACHTREE
RAMSEY

N MCPHERSON CHURCH

RD
RD

RD

FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
APO
EASTOVER
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
COLUMBIA
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
STEDMAN
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
PHILADELPHIA
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
EASTOVER
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
DURHAM
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
EASTOVER
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
DURHAM
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WILMINGTON
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
MARCUS HOOK
FAYETTEVILLE
VIRGINIA BEACH
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
EASTOVER
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WINSTON-SALEM
FAYETTEVILLE
ATLANTA
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE

NC
NC
NC
NC
AE
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
PA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
PA

VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC

28312
28303
28312
28303

9803
28312
28312
28312
28305
28312
28303
28301
28304
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
29229
28312
28312
28311
28312
28391
28301
28312
28312
19130
28312
28312
28312
28312
28302
28312
28312
28312
28306
28312
28312
28302
27707
28312
28314
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28303
27707
28312
28312
28302
28312
28311
28312
28312
28305
28406
28311
28302
28312
28312
28312
28306
28312
28303
28312
28312
28312
19061
28312
23462
28311
28312
28312
28302
28312
28312
28312
27103
28312
30305
28311
28303

HANKS, DON WAYNE

NELLE B HAIR FAMILY LIMITED
EVANS, ERNEST L & WIFE
ZELLNER, ERIC & WIFE

TERRELL, GARVIN L

MCKENZIE, M B JR

LOVE, GREGORY E & EDITHM
SMITH, ALBERT JAMES JR & WIFE
IRON GATE INVESTMENTS LLC
BAXLEY, RANDY

K&JS PROPERTIES LLC
CROTEAU-HUPP, EVELYN MICHELE
KELLY, CLARA MAE HEIRS
DIEDERICH, WILLIAM & WIFE
WEBER, JEFFREY

DOWNING, CAREY V SR & WIFE
CRUZE ORELLANA, RENE BENITO &
ASHFORD, BERNARD

WILLIAMS, MICHAEL H

WALLACE, EDWARD L & WIFE
DUNHAM, CHARLES T & WIFE ADAS
DEANA MANNING REALTY LLC
FORD, LARRY D

HUBBARD, LARRY & WIFE
CARTER, DENISE ANN MINGES
SMITH, NANCY W

MCALLISTER, JOYCE A

PUGH, ALEXANDER & WIFE
DRAUGHON, LASHERRIE D
BLACKMAN, ROBERT

FAULKNER, GREGGORY &

REVELS, BRENDA HUMPHREY &
STRICKLAND, JOSEPH T & WIFE
VANTERPOOL, NANCY A
SANDMAX INVESTMENTS LLC
YOUNTS, DIANE A &

MORRISON, TONTO &

MEGILL, MELINDA MCCALL
CRUMPLER, MARY A
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
STRAWBRIDGE, CAROLYN T
EDGE, TODD

SIMMONS, MARION O

N C INDIAN HOUSING AUTHORITY
ROSSER, JAMES K & WIFE

MEADY, AARON N

FAIRCLOTH, PAULA H

COX, JUDITHA

N C INDIAN HOUSING AUTHORITY
BLACKMAN, MARY L LIFE ESTATE
STEWART, DONALD MCNEILL
STRAWBRIDGE, CAROLYN T
FENNO, ELIZABETH L

HORNE, WILLIAM D & WIFE JUDY C
RBC HOMES INC

NOBLES, JOHN ANTHONY & WIFE
RBC HOMES INC

AVERITT, WALTER ANTHONY &
TARRE, PATRICK E & WIFE AMANDA
CYRUS, LIBBY BERYL CORNELIA
HAIGLER, KENNETH E

BAKER SAND & GRAVEL INC

RBC HOMES INC

PALUSH, KEVIN R & WIFE
FORTNER, JASON B

BAILEY, MARSHALL W & WIFE
EVANS, LIZZIE (HEIRS)

HUGHES, RAY CURTIS & WIFE
EVANS, ROBERT BAILEY IIl

BAILEY, MARSHALL W & WIFE
FITCH, DANIEL VINCENT & WIFE
MCLAURIN, DEMETRIUS TSR &
HOLMES, NOVELLA WELLS HEIRS
HUGHES, DONALD A & WIFE DIXIE
COSTON, COLETHAE

DEANA MANNING REALTY LLC
MITCHELL, RONNIE M & WIFE
ZURBRICK, GORDON Ill
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
FAIRCLOTH, PAULA H

MCCULLEN, RONALD N & WIFE LUNA
RESTORATION MISSIONARY
TRULIANT FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
BEALE, HAROLD G

ARROWHEAD SUBDIVISION LLC
RBC HOMES INC

K&JS PROPERTIES LLC
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0446-90-2641-
0456-26-1753-
0456-08-6873-
0445-99-5474-
0408-02-5477-
0446-78-3383-
0446-91-1345-
0455-40-1736-
0427-77-7154-
0456-63-0048-
0434-41-1503-
0445-83-5258-
0456-47-4159-
0456-00-2565-
0446-81-9267-
0472-96-2474-
0455-09-7675-
0456-00-6875-
9487-76-3523-
0456-53-8702-
0456-12-8048-
0425-64-5540-
0456-54-5066-
0455-04-3318-
0445-86-8473-
0456-17-0442-
0446-90-8496-
0456-07-7993-
0446-78-9045-
0456-36-6988-
0456-10-1283-
0447-80-8611-
0424-85-8482-
0446-90-2828-
0456-19-3934-
0456-83-4769-
0447-70-3142-
0456-00-2733-
0455-28-3511-
0447-60-1256-
0447-61-4594-
0469-63-9347-
0407-11-5101-
0446-87-3772-
0446-40-7509-
0446-91-4359-
1404-82-3063-
0456-54-4065-
0446-87-3772-
0456-57-4580-
0445-98-3815-
0447-61-4594-
0446-82-5451-
0445-75-4978-
0456-00-3001-
0456-67-0673-
0425-64-5540-
0454-48-1387-
0446-96-8301-
0445-86-1407-
0455-19-5708-
0457-10-1667-
0456-00-3001-
0455-41-2156-
0456-48-8801-
0455-65-7706-
0415-57-4562-
0456-07-2869-
0427-86-5235-
0455-65-7706-
0446-85-9528-
0445-99-6921-
0456-31-9426-
0446-97-3532-
0456-47-1632-
0425-64-5540-
0445-79-0284-
0455-19-2971-
0447-60-1256-
1404-82-3063-
0456-24-1925-
0447-80-9323-
0472-08-3961-
0446-85-1162-
0456-32-1403-
0425-64-5540-
0531-43-5273-

LT 10 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1
152.84 ACS W D HAYWOOD & BULLARD LD 2572-889 2758-21

TR ADIANA C & RICHARD A NALL & SARAH C HASSINGER (2.11 ACS)

0.11 AC NICK CARVER LD

LT 604 SEC 1 PT 2 DEVONWOOD SUB 203 ADDISON ST
LT 26 LAURA J BLACKWELL SUB - ADJ 25 X 150 FT STRIP
LT 67 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

3.58 ACRES LESLIE EVANS LD

LOT 3 COMMON AREA SUTTON OAKS (0.13 AC)

2.1 ACRES BULLARD & HALL LD

8.77 ACJCLEELD

LOT 1 IRON GATE INVESTMENTS LLC (13.00 ACS)

3.3 ACRES & RES JONES LD MAJ PRT LT 1 BETSY JONES EST
LT 18 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.32 AC)

LT 1 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

12.30 ACS JESSUP LD

LOT 179 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.47 AC)

LOT 50 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.19 AC)

LT 47 COLONY VILLAGE SEC 2 (0.20 AC)

0.93 AC BULLARD & HALL LD

LT 4 DIVISION OF BONNIE B DUNHAM SUBDIVISION (3.93 ACS)
LOT 32 TEAKWOOD FOREST PH 2 (0.04 AC)

2 LTS 24-25 BULLARD LD

12.52 ACS A F THAMES LD

1.11 ACS HALL & FORT LD

20.90 ACS GAINEY LD

LT 13 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT A (0.22 AC)

6.7 ACRES GAINEY LD VAC

LT 13 SAPONA RD KOUTSOS

5.51 ACRES BLACKMAN LD

LOT 94 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.23 AC)

31LTS37-39 PRHALLSUB DIV

LOT 68 TANGLEWOOD SOUTH SEC 2

LT 13 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LT 2 PAULINE ALPHIN HEIRS (17.68 ACS)

.92 ACRE BULLARD & HALL LD

LT 74 SAPONA PK VAC

LT 8 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.22 AC)

1.24 AC LD CEMETARY

LT 82 & PT LTS 80 & 84 ATKINSON PROPERTY 2683-201
LTS 36-37 E K STEVENS PROP

1.40 ACRES TURNER LD IMP

IMP LAGOON DR LT 9 GLENHAVEN SUB SEC 1

2.00 ACS J AGAINEY LD

68.59 ACRES IDAHO COATS & WILLIAM KINLAW LD

LT 36 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

TRACT 7 MAGGIE H FAIRCLOTH (42.79 ACS)

LTS 26-27 PAUL ALLEN SUB 82-E-41

2.00 ACS J A GAINEY LD

30.40 ACRES J R MCDANIELS LD

36.03 ACRES LD

LTS 36-37 E K STEVENS PROP

NPT LOT 1 RUTH M SMITH (8.00 ACS)

0.37 ACAF THAMES LD

SM PT LOT 136A CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 REV (0.18 AC)
16.71 ACS BLACKMAN LD

LOT 32 TEAKWOOD FOREST PH 2 (0.04 AC)

LOT 1 WALTER R AVERITT (14.22 ACS)

3.24 GAINEY LD

LT 1 R B MINGES TRUST & MARTHA MINGES (3.87 ACS)
LOT 170 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.57 AC)

LT 3B KNOWLES INVESTMENTS INC (3.74 ACS)

SM PT LOT 136A CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 REV (0.18 AC)
3.35 ACS DR LESLIE EVANS LD

1.30 ACRES ALPHIN LD 2886-365

.72 ACS BAILEY LD

LOT 266 WOODLEA SEC 7

10.00 ACS J A GAINEY LAND

1.08 ACS PATE PROPERTY

.72 ACS BAILEY LD

PT LT 2 THOMAS E COOPER JR PROPERTY (20.37 ACS)
LT 37 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.28 AC)

10 ACRES FRANK WELLS PROP LT 2

7.97 ACRES J A GAINEY LD

LT BESSIE JONES LD

LOT 32 TEAKWOOD FOREST PH 2 (0.04 AC)

5.00 ACS FISHER LD

LOT 155 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 RECOMB (0.46 AC)
LT 82 & PT LTS 80 & 84 ATKINSON PROPERTY 2683-201
TRACT 7 MAGGIE H FAIRCLOTH (42.79 ACS)

LT 2 NORWOOD & RONALD NORWOOD MCCULLEN (1.03 AC)
LTS 27-30 P R HALL SUB

LT 15 MCNEILL SANDS SEC 1 REV (0.46 AC)

LOT 1 HAROLD G BEALE (1.95 ACS)

39.43 ACSR AKINLAW LD

LOT 32 TEAKWOOD FOREST PH 2 (0.04 AC)

38.99 ACS LANCASHIRE LD



1116 PASTURE LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 JOSEPH, TANISHIA E & 0 1 1 1 1 0446-91-7570- LT 41 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

3654 CEDAR HILL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 MARTIN, BARBARA DENISE 1 1 1 0 1 0473-05-2413- LT 31 MILLRUN SEC 3

615 FERRELL AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 SOLES, DAVID GLYNN 0 1 1 0 1 0456-05-7776- LOT 1 BERTIE & PATRICIA WILLIAMS & OMAR JACKSON (0.43 AC)
2530 SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 SONNER, MATTHEW J 0 1 1 0 1 0456-05-2345- LT 1 MATTHEW SONNER & RICHARD DUHON (1.96 AC)
PO BOX 2889 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28302 MCCULLEN, NORWOOD 0 1 1 0 1 9494-50-4737- LT 39 WALDO BEACH ESTS SEC B

PO BOX 26315 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 L WITCHER LLC 0 1 1 0 0 9496-56-9570- PT WELL LOT (0.05 AC)

1106 LOCKS CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 FULTON, JENNIFER A 0 0 1 1 0 0456-00-4529- LT 19 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.32 AC)

3662 CEDAR CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 STARLING, EDITH C HEIRS 0 1 1 0 0 0465-40-6707- 17.43 ACLD

573 CHRISTMASBERRY cT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 SMITH, BOBBY BRANT & WIFE 0 1 1 0 0 0456-17-0442- 20.90 ACS GAINEY LD

905 COLDWATER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 HOWARD, TAMEKA E 0 1 1 1 1 0446-91-2413-NAD LT 66 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

1520 ROYAL SPRINGS ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 BAKER, TAIWAN L 0 1 1 1 0 0456-00-6304- LOT 66 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 2 (0.19 AC)

1150 NUFFIELD RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 MCDANIEL, MAGGIE C W HEIRS 0 1 1 0 0 0456-41-7824- 8 ACRES FRANK WELLS PROP

1207 TWIN PONDS DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 BEALE, HAROLD G 0 1 1 0 1 0446-85-1162- LOT 1 HAROLD G BEALE (1.95 ACS)

665 ENCORE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 RIVERA, WILLIAM IIl & 1 1 1 0 1 0456-04-6818- LT 1 PROPERTY OF VIRGINIA W HUGGINS HEIRS (2.66 ACS)
2725 CLINTON RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 WOOD, MADELINE P, HENRY M 0 0 1 0 0 0456-48-2857- LOT 2 MERT PORTER RECOMB (0.98 AC)

2875 EVANS DAIRY RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 AVERITT, MARK G & WIFE 1 1 1 0 0 0454-47-7654- .78 ACSLD

2793 CLINTON RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 FORTNER, JASON BRANDON & WIFE 0 0 1 0 0 0456-48-8801- 1.30 ACRES ALPHIN LD 2886-365

2620 EVANS DAIRY RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 WILSON, HOWARD L & WIFE CAROL 1 1 1 0 0 0454-39-1370- 8.05 ACRES DR LESLIE EVANS LD

5511 RAMSEY ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 RBC HOMES INC 1 1 1 1 0 0425-64-5540- LOT 32 TEAKWOOD FOREST PH 2 (0.04 AC)

PO BOX 77 LINDEN NC 28356 MCBRYDE, CONNIE 0 1 1 1 1 0574-75-2803- LT 57 MCBRYDE PROP LINDEN (.29 AC)

1501 BRIDGETON WAY FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 CARROLL, RYAN S & WIFE 0 1 1 1 0 0456-00-9745- LOT 86 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.22 AC)

921 COLDWATER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 ELLIOTT, JOYCE ANN & 0 1 1 1 0 0446-91-4745- LT 62 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

PO BOX 4108 WILMINGTON NC 28406 HAIGLER, KENNETH E 1 1 1 1 0 0455-19-5708- LOT 170 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.57 AC)

1128 PASTURE LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 FRANKLIN, MELVIN & 0 1 1 1 1 0446-91-8236- LT 44 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

2124 LAKE SHANNON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 DEVAULT, BILL E & WIFE BETTY ) 0 1 1 0 0 0445-91-3014- 19.2 ACRES EVANS LD

1620 TURKEY RUN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 BOYD, CHRISTOPHER & WIFE 0 1 1 1 1 0445-99-8719- LOT 165 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.24 AC)
1546 MAIL SERVICE CTR RALEIGH NC 27699 N CDEPT OF TRANSPORTATION 1 1 1 0 0 0486-41-0603- 1.31 ACS LONG BRANCH

3060 NWPEACHTREE RD ATLANTA GA 30305 ARROWHEAD SUBDIVISION LLC 1 1 1 1 1 0456-32-1403- 39.43 ACSRAKINLAW LD

110 LAW RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 WARREN, ANGEL VIRGINIA 1 1 1 0 0 0455-04-4050- 2.73 ACS HV DEAVER LD

PO BOX 2652 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28302 JACOBS, CHARLENE LEE 0 0 1 0 0 0472-31-5435- LT 17 JONATHAN EVANS JR (0.80 AC)

1223 CEDAR CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 ALPHIN, OLIVER DONNOVAN ETAL 0 1 1 0 0 0446-73-5588- 1.0 ACEVANS LD

1217 LOCKS CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 TURCOTTE, BRADFORD JOSEPH & 0 1 1 1 0 0456-10-0943- LOT 55 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.19 AC)

912 HUNTERS VIEW FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 AROURIO, ALANR & 0 0 1 0 1 0446-96-9183- LT 5 WILLIAMSDALE SEC 1

2615 ODOM FARM RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 WYBLE, FRANKLIN E 1 1 1 0 1 0456-31-2266- LOT 2 DANNY W & SHEILA W ODOM (13.14 ACS)
1609 TURKEY RUN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 BATEMAN, ARREE 0 1 1 1 1 0456-00-0008- LOT 172 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.33 AC)
2127 SUNBURST cT EASTOVER NC 28312 FAIRCLOTH, PAULAH 1 1 1 1 0 1404-82-3063- TRACT 7 MAGGIE H FAIRCLOTH (42.79 ACS)
1105 WINDMILL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 SEIGLER, CAROLYN 0 1 1 1 0 0446-91-5387- LT 35 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

982 CRYSTAL ROCK RD LusBY MD 20657 MELVIN, HATTIE HEIRS 0 1 1 0 0 0456-36-2083- 3.1 ACRES DRAUGHON LD

5443 AHOSKIE DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 BUTSCH, KIMBERLY 0 1 1 1 1 0455-09-8869- LOT 160 CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 (0.21 AC)
450 AMERICAN ST SIMI VALLEY CA 93065 BANK OF AMERICAN A 1 1 1 1 1 0446-80-9669- LT 7 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

5511 RAMSEY ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 DEANA MANNING REALTY LLC 1 1 1 1 1 0425-64-5540- LOT 32 TEAKWOOD FOREST PH 2 (0.04 AC)

1110 THREE LAKES DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 STEPHENSON, DOUGLAS W JR & 0 1 1 1 1 0446-90-9146- LT 41 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.35 AC)

1314 STEEPLE RUN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 MCLAURIN, ERIC EUGENE 0 0 1 0 0 0456-47-7623- LT 98 X 198 OF BESSIE JONES LD

1224 JEREENS CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 ROBINS, CHRISTOPHER LEE 0 1 1 1 0 0456-10-1045- LOT 152 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.32 AC)
1220 JEREENS CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 LANDRY, MATTHEW J & WIFE 0 1 1 1 1 0456-10-0056- LOT 151 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.29 AC)

631 DUNN RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 SOLES FAMILY LLC 0 1 1 1 1 0447-55-6210- 1.40 ACS LD

905 HUNTERS VIEW DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 STEEN, ZACHARY M J 0 1 1 0 1 0456-06-2207- LT 9 WILLIAMSDALE SEC 1

2628 CARRIAGE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 DONNELLY, SEANPATRICK & WIFE 1 1 1 1 1 0446-80-9690- LT 8 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

1148 WINDMILL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 RAINEY, JESSE L & WIFE 0 1 1 1 1 0456-00-1848- LT 29 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

5610 MCGINNIS FERRY RD ALPHARETTA GA 30005 MCGINNIS FARMS INC 0 1 1 0 0 0457-10-4835- LT 3A KNOWLES INVESTMENTS INC (8.79 ACS)
1121 PASTURE LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 HAIR, ANDREW D 0 1 1 1 1 0456-01-0447- LT 52 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1 REV (0.37 AC)

239 GREEN ST MARCUS HOOK PA 19061 HOLMES, NOVELLA WELLS HEIRS 1 1 1 0 0 0456-31-9426- 10 ACRES FRANK WELLS PROP LT 2

573 CHRISTMASBERRY cT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 SMITH, NANCY WHITE 0 1 1 0 1 0456-17-0442- 20.90 ACS GAINEY LD

PO BOX 2273 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28302 STRICKLAND, JOSEPH T & WIFE 0 1 1 1 1 0424-85-8482- LOT 68 TANGLEWOOD SOUTH SEC 2

982 CRYSTAL ROCK RD LUSBY MD 20657 MELVIN, HATTIE HEIRS 0 1 1 0 0 0456-36-2083- 3.1 ACRES DRAUGHON LD

937 COLDWATER LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 HAIGLER, MARY ANN 0 1 1 1 1 0446-91-8824- LT 58 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

4214 HUMMINGBIRD PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 ALLSBROOK, THOMAS P 0 1 1 0 0 0467-86-8570- 22.24 ACS CARTER LD

1425 CEDAR CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 SIMPSON, RICHARD B & WIFE 0 0 1 1 1 0446-72-9598- LOT CEDAR CREEK RD IMP

1119 LOCKS CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 WHITE, KEITH F 0 1 1 1 0 0456-00-6803- LOT 49 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.19 AC)

1540 DECENT RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 JACKSON, LARRY A & WIFE BEVERL 0 1 1 0 1 0455-29-4102- 2.23 ACRES LD

1124 WINDMILL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 BRADEN, PATRICIA ANN 0 1 1 1 1 0446-90-5755- LT 23 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

118 PLANTATION WOOD DR MONTICELLO FL 32344 CAPITAL EQUITIES & INVESTMENTS 0 1 1 1 1 0438-56-3335- RES 2060 S/S OSCEOLA DR 48 ROSEHILL RD ROSEHILL PK SEC 1
908 HUNTERS VIEW DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 HUDSON, COLLIN R 0 1 1 0 1 0456-06-0213- LT 6 WILLIAMSDALE SEC 1

3060 NWPEACHTREE RD ATLANTA GA 30305 ARROWHEAD SUBDIVISION LLC 0 1 1 1 0 0456-32-1403- 39.43 ACS R AKINLAW LD

647 JUDSON CHURCH RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 BLACKMAN, MARY L LIFE ESTATE 0 0 1 0 1 0456-57-4580- 30.40 ACRES J R MCDANIELS LD

400 HUGHES RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 HUGHES, RAY CURTIS & WIFE 0 1 1 0 0 0456-07-2869- 10.00 ACS J A GAINEY LAND

3173 SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 COX, JUDITH A & HUSBAND 0 1 1 0 0 0456-54-4065- LTS 26-27 PAUL ALLEN SUB 82-E-41

5929 GENTLEMAN DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 MCNEILL, WILLIS & WIFE 0 1 1 0 1 0477-21-3570- 5.32 ACRES RAMSEY MCNEILL LD 2727-289

PO BOX 2273 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28302 STRICKLAND, JOSEPH T & WIFE 0 1 1 1 1 0424-85-8482- LOT 68 TANGLEWOOD SOUTH SEC 2

120 STJUDE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 BLACKMAN, BRANDON 0 0 1 0 1 0456-38-7471- LOT 1 BLACKMAN PROP (2.00 ACS)

45 CANDLER HEIGHTS RD CANDLER NC 28715 GALES, JEAN B 0 1 1 0 0 0456-37-7362- 5.56 ACRES BLACKMAN LD

3222 SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 WALLACE, EDWARD L & WIFE 0 1 1 0 0 0456-53-8702- 0.93 AC BULLARD & HALL LD

312 DEVANE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 SHERMAN, WILLIAM D 0 1 1 0 0 0437-05-2974-311  UNIT 311 CLARENDON HOUSE CONDOMINIUMS
2593 CLINTON RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 CARTER, JOHN JIREH 0 0 1 0 0 0456-29-9207- LT 29'S A PARKER (0.37 AC)

PO BOX 87167 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 CHESTNUTT, JOHNSON 0 1 1 0 0 0530-13-1917- RES 5139 CHESAPEAKE RD LT 135 & PT 134 COLLEGE LAKES SEC 6
2205 CLINTON RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 REED, FRED D Il & WIFE 0 1 1 0 1 0432-39-6059- LT 5 LABRADOR LAKE (0.40 AC)

3042 CEDAR CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 JOHNSON, ISABELL 0 1 1 0 0 1400-58-6670- 14 1/2 ACRES & RES

5511 RAMSEY ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 RBC HOMES INC 1 1 1 1 0 0425-64-5540- LOT 32 TEAKWOOD FOREST PH 2 (0.04 AC)

1546 MAIL SERVICE CTR RALEIGH NC 27699 N CDEPT OF TRANSPORTATION 1 1 1 0 0 0486-41-0603- 1.31 ACS LONG BRANCH

1216 BOMBAY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 BYRD, KRYSTALD 0 1 1 1 1 0455-19-0808- LOT 158 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.32 AC)
2120 LADUNHAM RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 HORNE, LATHAN D & WIFE 1 1 1 1 1 0446-81-8115- .90 AC MARTIN LD (2811-1)

420 CHAPMAN ST IRVINGTON NJ 7111 JONES, ROY A 0 0 1 0 0 0456-48-1180- 1.25 ACRES JONES LD

1120 WINDMILL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 RITCHIE, JASON 0 1 1 1 1 0446-90-4839- LT 21 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

904 HUNTERS VIEW DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 HARGROVE, BRYAN & KELLY 0 1 1 0 1 0456-06-0344- LT 7 WILLIAMSDALE SEC 1

704 BLACKWELL ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 CHAVIS, WILLIAM L & WIFE 0 0 1 1 1 0446-78-5501- LT 11 & PT LTS 9-10 & 12 KOUTSOS SUB 2009 SAPONA RD
1213 BOMBAY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 HEPBURN, EBONY & HUSBAND 1 1 1 1 1 0455-19-0637- LOT 176 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.25 AC)

573 D WINDING CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 FONSVILLE, LUCILLE TRUSTEE 0 1 1 1 1 0429-26-2690- LT 31 UNIVERSITY EST SEC 1 (0.28 AC)



3240

3252

3311
1215

SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
COLDWATER
BLAWELL

CEDAR CREEK
CARRIAGE
TURKEY

LOCKS CREEK
BOX 4108
CARRIAGE
BITTERSWEET
BOX 53903
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
LOCKS CREEK
LOCKS CREEK
STONINGTON
CHRISTMASBERRY
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
ROYAL SPRINGS
HAYDEN

JIM JOHNSON
STJUDE

LOCKS CREEK
THETFORD
STEDMAN CEDAR CREEK
BOX 390

JIM JOHNSON
SAPONA
WATAUGA
TURKEY

BOX 755

W IOWA
BOMBAY
'WHISKERLAKE
'WHISKERLAKE
JEREENS CREEK
CEDAR CREEK
RUTH VINSON
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
LOCKS CREEK
WINDMILL

ROYAL SPRINGS
THREE WOOD

N MAIN

PASTURE
BOMBEY
'WHISKERLAKE
SUNBURST
DECENT

BOX 9800

COE

BOMBAY
SAPONA

ST JUDE

BOMBAY
BISCAYNE

CEDAR CREEK
SHADOWLAWN
LOCKS CREEK
CLINTON

BOX 2000
WATAUGA
BOMBAY

FIELDS

EVANS DAIRY
BOMBAY
DOROTHY
'WHISKER LAKE
CEDAR CREEK
'WHISKERLAKE
BOX 2273

LAMM

WINDMILL
JEREEN CREEK
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
BOX 4108
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
JEREENS CREEK
BOX 9697

MARY MCCALL
BOX 2391
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
AMANDA

NED ASHLEY
BOMBAY

JIM JOHNSON
BOMBAY

TWIN PONDS

FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
STEDMAN
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WILMINGTON
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
CAMERON
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
DURHAM
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
HARKER HEIGHTS
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
AUTRYVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WINSTON-SALEM
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
EASTOVER
FAYETTEVILLE
MARYVILLE
BUFFALO
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
SCRANTON
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
ERWIN
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WILMINGTON
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
STEDMAN
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE

28312
28312
28391
28312
28312
28312
28312
28406
28312
28306
28305
28312
28312
28312
28311
28312
28312
28312
28326
28312
28312
28312
27707
28312
28302
28312
28312
28304
28312
28302
76548
28312
28305
28312
28312
28312
28318
28312
28301
28312
28312
28312
27155
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
37802
14209
28312
28312
28312
28312
28301
28312
28303
28312
28312
28302
28304
28312
28312
28312
28312
18504
28312
28312
28312
28302
28339
28312
28312
28312
28406
28312
28312
28311
28391
28302
28312
28304
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312

PETERSON, ROBERT W JR

JONES, MARK T & WIFE BOBBI J
WILLIAMS, MARLENE

ROSSER, MELBA MURPHY
VANTERPOOL, ROLANDO A
DOUGAL, THOMAS

DUGGINS, ELSIEM C

HAIGLER, KENNETH E

ARNETT, WILLIAM D & WIFE
CACERES PROPERTIES LLC
MAXWELL, W A

BULLARD, EVANDER HOWARD
CAMBEROS, JULIO & WIFE MARY S
LOWE, LESTER A

JCS MANAGEMENT INC

SMITH, BOBBY BRANT & WIFE
EAKER, KENNETH CHARLES & WIFE
CLAUDE, EDDY

WEST, RONALD W

FOWLER, TERESA MARIE
BLACKMAN, JOHN D & WIFE
CAMBEROS, JULIO & WIFE MARY S
STRAWBRIDGE, CAROLYN T
SMITH, JAMES H SR & WIFE
HIGHLAND LUMBER CO INC
VENTURA, ANASTACIO JOSE & WIFE
COOPER, THOMAS EDWIN JR & WIFE
BEAR PLUS ONE LLC

HINEN, CHRISTOPHER M &

RBC HOMES INC

LEE, MARK C

JOHNSON, HENRY C & WIFE
CLOUGH, PHILLIP A & WIFE
YOUNG, CENTORIA C & WIFE
LANTAU, DAVIN D & WIFE
ASSOCIATED HOSPITALITY
BROWN, ROBERT W JR & WIFE
BRESHEARS, JANIE EDITH

MOORE, ZECHARIAH DANIEL & WIFE
RITCHIE, JASON MICHAEL
REDDING, ALICE

LARR, EDWIN TJR

SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
GENDRON, RONALD S

PIERCE, KENYATTA & WIFE
GASKINS, ERIC R & WIFE SHARON
FAIRCLOTH, PAULAH &

JACKSON, SAM HEIRS
VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & FINANCE
HOLMES, EARL & WIFE ELEANOR
IRWIN, JEREMY & WIFE KAREN
COOPER, THOMAS EDWIN JR & WIFE
OKELL, CHERYL ANN

GEORGE, TYRANNUS & WIFE
GROVES, RHONDA L

RHONE, LONNIE & WIFE KARLA
NELLE B HAIR FAMILY LIMITED
TINSLEY, MARION C
RESTORATION MISSIONARY
CEDAR CREEK MEDICAL SERVICES
BEAR PLUS ONE LLC

ARMSTRONG, ALEC P & WIFE
BENTON, WAYNE C & WIFE JUDY H
AVERITT, HELEN TRUSTEE
SWANN, DARRYL V & WIFE
HOLMES, ARCHIE HEIRS

LUCKIE, TYRONE & WIFE

PORTER, HENRY M & WIFE BERTIE
MCCREA, DELWIN T & WIFE ANGELA
STRICKLAND, JOSEPH T & WIFE
ATKINS, WANDA

ACEVEDO, ALFONSO CANTU
HARRISON, MICHAEL D

HAIRE, JACQUELIN W LIFE ESTATE
HAIGLER, KENNETH E

PERUSEK, ELITA & SPOUSE JUSTIN
HOGAN, MICHAEL S & WIFE
HORNE, MARION HEIRS
HUBBARD, LARRY CHARLES & WIFE
HARVEST FAMILY CHURCH INC
BAXLEY, VERAF

KELLY, ROBERT AUGUSTA
BLACKMAN, ROBERT J & WIFE
SANTIAGO, LUIS J & WIFE

DALLAS, WAYNE M

JONES, THOMAS LEE & WIFE
BEALE, HAROLD G
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0456-53-9752-
0446-91-3224-
0446-80-5098-
0446-82-2023-
0446-90-2719-
0445-99-7995-
0446-90-9467-
0455-19-5708-
0446-90-2926-
0414-55-4943-
0428-75-2714-
0456-94-0953-
0456-06-3084-
0456-00-0790-
0406-29-7229-
0456-17-0442-
0467-68-8430-
0456-00-7285-
9493-44-6964-
0456-30-7359-
0456-48-3322-
0456-06-3084-
0447-61-4594-
0446-80-6931-
0422-29-3764-
0456-30-3258-
0446-49-2366-
0445-99-2925-
0446-90-7082-
0456-00-3001-
0446-91-8314-
0456-10-6246-
0446-90-7370-
0446-90-6298-
0456-10-3044-
0455-28-0483-
1413-81-8616-
0456-64-2290-
0456-00-4768-
0446-90-4839-
0456-00-7362-
0456-85-2106-
0415-13-4386-
0456-01-0380-
0455-09-8665-
0446-90-6028-
1404-82-3063-
0455-29-4102-
1423-13-2256-
0447-80-5391-
0455-09-9826-
0446-49-2366-
0456-38-7102-
0456-00-3246-
0439-92-0411-
0446-74-3678-
0456-26-1753-
0446-90-7435-
0447-80-9323-
0531-71-8967-
0445-99-2925-
0456-10-4234-
0445-75-7624-
0454-47-6716-
0455-09-6912-
0447-80-3374-NAD
0446-90-6226-
0456-48-2785-
0456-00-0367-
0424-85-8482-
0456-40-1431-
0511-04-3950-
0456-00-8117-
0456-63-0500-
0455-19-5708-
0456-64-9846-
0456-00-9119-
0415-04-1745-
0496-61-9843-
0447-70-4251-
0456-54-8255-
0456-47-4632-
0456-36-6988-
0456-10-5582-
0455-39-3717-
0456-00-5209-
0446-85-1162-

1.7 ACS BULLARD & HALL LD

LT 17 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

1.13 ACRES FISHER LD

IMP 1/2 LOT LEOLA MARTIN LD (1.0 AC)

LT 12 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 163 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.24 AC)

0.22 ACS MARTIN LD

LOT 170 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.57 AC)

LT 14 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

IMP PHILLIPS ST 82

2.75 ACRES W/S MURCHISON RD

.79 OLD CLINTON-FAY RD

LT 14 WILLIAMSDALE SEC 1 REV (0.88 AC)

LT 6 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.22 AC)

LT 18 ARRAN PARK SEC 3 RECOMB (0.18 AC)

20.90 ACS GAINEY LD

LT 1 CRIPPLE CREEK (2.44 ACS)

LOT 76 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 2 (0.19 AC)

LOT 159 UPCHURCH SANDS SEC 6 (0.43 AC)

LOT 2R MARIE S MCLENDON (1.80 ACS)

4.51 ACRES BLACKMAN LD

LT 14 WILLIAMSDALE SEC 1 REV (0.88 AC)

LTS 36-37 E K STEVENS PROP

LT 2 KATHLEEN CLARK WILLIAMS (1.28 ACS)

LT P1 BRAXTON VILLAGE PH 1 SEC 2 (1.52 AC)
2.16 ACS E U SMITH LD & RES

LTS 38-43 N/S MCDONALD ST CEDAR ROSE

2.87 ACS MARTIN LD

LOT 162 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.24 AC)

SM PT LOT 136A CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 REV (0.18 AC)
LT 43 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 163 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.46 AC)

LT 28 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.24 AC)

LT 29 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.25 AC)

LOT 154 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.41 AC)

LT 1 PROPERTY OF ASSOCIATED HOTELS INC (2.39 ACS)
LOT 1 ROBERT W JR & JODY A BROWN (12.19 ACS)
LTS 10 & 11 OLD CLINTON RD & ADJ REAR LOT (1.10 ACS)
LOT 47 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.22 AC)

LT 21 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 75 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 2 (0.19 AC)

TRACT B MCDUFFIE, WEEKS & CARTER SURVEY (20.61 ACS)
LT 103 IRIS GARDENS (0.26 AC)

LT 50 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1 REV (.35 AC)

LOT 178 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.33 AC)

LT 39 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.30 AC)

TRACT 7 MAGGIE H FAIRCLOTH (42.79 ACS)

2.23 ACRES LD

LOT 1 MELISSA HOLBERT RECOMB (1.11 ACS)

LT 2 NOVELLA W HOLMES ESTATE

LOT 159 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.29 AC)

LTS 38-43 N/S MCDONALD ST CEDAR ROSE

LOT 2 BLACKMAN PROP (3.51 ACS)

LT 45 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.28 AC)

609 BISCAYNE DR PT LTS 19-20 SEC 2 GREENBRIAR
1.18 ACRES O H OLPHIN LD 1107 CEDAR CREEK RD
152.84 ACS W D HAYWOOD & BULLARD LD 2572-889 2758-21
LT 11 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT A (0.25 AC)

LTS 27-30 P R HALL SUB

5.09 ACS CULBRETH & MCKOY LD

2.87 ACS MARTIN LD

LT 1108 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 RECOMB (0.23 AC)
MAJ PT LT 1JUDY H & WAYNE BENTON (5.03 ACS)
1.67 ACSLD

LOT 135A CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 (0.11 AC)
LT 4 NOVELLA W HOLMES ESTATE

LT 30 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.25 AC)

LOT 1 MERT PORTER RECOMB (0.17 AC)

LT 24 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.22 AC)

LOT 68 TANGLEWOOD SOUTH SEC 2

LT 3 WANDA ATKINS (0.85 AC)

4 LTS VAC 170-173 WILSON AVE SPG LAKE ANNEX 1
LOT 77 CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 (0.22 AC)
2.36 ACS BULLARD & HALL LD SR 2000

LOT 170 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.57 AC)

13.80 ACS DRAUGHON & BULLARD LD

LOT 78 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.22 AC)

1 ACRE COLLIER LD

0.09 AC FAIRCLOTH LD

E/PT LTS 75-77 SAPONA PARK DOWNING RD

.46 ACRE BULLARD LD

1LT BESSIE JONES LD

5.51 ACRES BLACKMAN LD

LOT 124 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.27 AC)

LT 1 WAYNE DALLAS & HARVEY DAVIS RECOMB (0.45 AC)
LT 43 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.32 AC)

LOT 1 HAROLD G BEALE (1.95 ACS)



1137
2610
1207
817

1113

PASTURE
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
TWIN PONDS
ABELIA
WHISKERLAKE
HUSKE

BOX 58346
CEDAR CREEK
CEDAR CREEK
STJUDE
BEACHMILL
HAY

NUFFIELD
WESTWOOD
BOX 4108

KING CROYDON
STEDMAN-CEDAR CREEK
BOX 710

BOX 87047
LOCKS CREEK
FLEA HILL
WHISKER LAKE
CEDAR CREEK
EVANS DAIRY
THETFORD

BOX 43706
BOX 4108

BOX 2725
CLINTON
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
JOM JOHNSON
BOX 7409
LUDEN

RUFFIN
HUGHES
STEDMAN-CEDAR CREEK
PINPOINT
FIELDS
STEDMAN-CEDAR CREEK
FIELDS

LOCKS CREEK
SNAPPING TURTLE
NUFFIELD
DIVISION
THETFORD
LOCKS CREEK
CEDAR CREEK
WHISKERLAKE
COLVARD
JEREENS CREEK
BRAGG
MAXWELL
DOWNING
DELANCY
DIVISION
DIVISION
HUMPHREY
HUNTERS VIEW
MERLE

LEWIS
CLINTON

DAVIS
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
TRULIANT

BOX 4108
SREILLY
CEDAR CREEK
DOWNING
TALLOKAS
SAPONA

BOX 4108
CEDAR CREEK
RUTHERFORD
LOCK CREEK
WINDMILL
CRIPPLE CREEK
SAPONA
BOMBAY
LAKEVIEW
BOMBAY
ABELIA

ROYAL SPRINGS
SAPONA
CEDAR CREEK
BOX 72

LEGION

FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
COLUMBIA
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
GREAT FALLS
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
WILMINGTON
RALEIGH
FAYETTEVILLE
STEDMAN
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
EASTOVER
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
DURHAM
FAYETTEVILLE
WILMINGTON
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
LUMBERTON
FAYETTEVILLE
HOPEWELL
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
DURHAM
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
CHARLOTTE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
STEDMAN
FAYETTEVILLE
HOPE MILLS
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
CLINTON
FAYETTEVILLE
WINSTON-SALEM
WILMINGTON
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
MOULTRIE
FAYETTEVILLE
WILMINGTON
FAYETTEVILLE
TRENTON
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
COLUMBIA
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
HARRELLS
HOPE MILLS

NC
NC
NC
SC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
GA
NC
NC
NC
NJ

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
sC

NC
NC
NC

NC

28312
28312
28312
29205
28312
28305
28305
28312
28312
28312
22066
28301
28312
28303
28406
27603
28312
28391
28304
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
27707
28309
28406
28302
28312
28312
28312
28359
28312
23860
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
27707
28312
28312
28312
28269
28312
28303
28391
28312
28348
28312
28312
28301
28312
28312
28312
28312
28328
28312
27103
28406
28314
28312
28312
31788
28312
28406
28312

8618
28312
28312
28306
28312
28312
28306
28312
29205
28312
28312
28312
28444
28348

CANNON, KENNETH H & WIFE
DAVIS, JERRY FRANKLIN & WIFE
BEALE, HAROLD G

WEST, SABRA H LIFE ESTATE
SLEDGE-ALVAREZ, AUBREY

AJ PROPERTIES OF FAY LLC
CYRUS, BERYL MINGES

ADAMS, THEODORE J

FENNO, ELIZABETH L

BLACKMAN, JOHN D & WIFE SUSAN
BRAR, BALBIR S & WIFE

CENTER FOR ECONOMIC

DAVIS, LORETHA L & HUSBAND
HAIR, JOHN S JR

HAIGLER, KENNETH E

NC PREFERRED PROPERTIES LLC
SMITH, JAMES H SR & WIFE
WILLIAMS, BERTIE A JR & WIFE

4P INVESTMENTS INC

BATIEN, SHAWN W & WIFE JILL M
SMITH, ANDREW G JR, MICHAELE,
BLUE, ANTHONY J & WIFE

SIG HOSPITALITY INC

JOHNSON, CHARLES GRAHAM
STRAWBRIDGE, CAROLYN T
WHEELER, RICHARD A

HAIGLER, KENNETH E

REFUGE COMMUNITY CHURCH
TIME SAVER ON SITE OIL CHANGE
MORRIS, LOIS T

SAAVEDRA, ANGIE K &

CAPE FEAR RENTAL INVESTMENTS
REED, RICKY L & WIFE EVELYN D
MONROE, GRACE H &SANDRA JACOBS
HUGHES, WILLIAM T & WIFE
SMITH, JAMES H SR

SMITH, RONNIE L & WIFE

HORNE, WILLIAM D & WIFE JUDY C
SMITH, JAMES HAYWOOD SR
HORNE, DANIEL OWEN

JESSUP, JOHN A & NESHEKA N
MINGES, CLYDE ESTES Il
WHITTED, JAMES E JR HEIRS &
WHITE, WILLIAM H & WIFE
STRAWBRIDGE, CAROLYN T
FLOWERS, LAWRENCE

STARLING, EDITH C HEIRS
GRIDDINE, SHAPONICA

YOUNG, MARY JENELL CLARK
SPOON, RICK K & WIFE CHIKAKO
NEPSTAD, MICHAEL SR

MALLOY, ROBERT

SULLIVAN, WESLEY C LIFE ESTATE
MALLOY, ARCHIE & WIFE WILMA
MARTIN, JOHN A JR & WIFE
WHITE, WILLIAM JASON & WIFE
HOLMES, ARCHIE JR

BRYANT, DONNIE R & WIFE

EDGE, TODD

JONES, MICHAEL SIMS Ill

EAST SIDE CHURCH OF GOD
CULBRETH, CHRISTOPHER ANTON
JONES, CHARLES E SR & JR & WIF
TRULIANT FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
HAIGLER, KENNETH E

MCBRIDE, CHARLES LAFATE SR
JORDAN, EDUARDO & WIFE MARIA
JONES, JUDY B

KELLY, KAREEM J & WIFE
HOLLAND, WILLIAM A &

HAIGLER, KENNETH E

FHCC LLC

BOISETTE, ROBBY &

GARCIA, TONY J

STEWART, RAYMOND E JR & WIFE
WHITTED, JAMES E HEIRS &
COOPER, THOMAS EDWIN JR & WIFE
GONZALEZ, MARIA E

MUNSON, LES A

RHYM, WINSTON J

WEST, HOWARD P, SUSAN A W
HOOD, BEVERLY )

CHAVIS, WILLIAM L & WIFE
HORNE, GARY W & WIFE ELAINE W
MOTT, JOHN H & WIFE DORIS B
D&D CONSTR REALTY LLC
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0405-35-6094-
0456-01-0191-
1405-28-7601-
0446-85-1162-
0454-39-7543-
0446-90-9395-

0427-98-2421-NAD

0445-86-1407-
0446-74-4428-
0446-82-5451-
0456-48-3322-
0446-81-4471-
9496-51-0456-
0456-41-9400-
0457-40-6622-
0455-19-5708-
0446-78-2777-
0446-80-9233-
0456-05-2737-
0425-75-2114-
0456-00-8990-
0445-64-2757-
0446-90-4211-
0407-19-3183-
0454-39-2161-
0447-61-4594-
0407-48-1274-
0455-19-5708-
0446-54-3350-
0447-90-6025-
0456-64-1189-
0456-40-0438-
0446-88-5562-
0446-90-4043-
0455-09-4288-
0456-07-2869-
0446-80-9233-
0456-19-2150-
0445-75-4978-
0446-80-9233-
0445-75-7906-
0446-90-2332-
0427-78-5767-
0456-41-7169-
0446-91-0902-
0447-61-4594-
0456-00-5831-
0465-40-6707-
0456-00-0157-
0456-39-1699-
0456-00-9074-
0415-72-7245-
0476-49-7138-
0447-90-3772-
0407-34-2443-
0455-08-7444-
0446-81-7865-
0447-80-3417-
0456-06-0498-
0469-63-9347-
0456-31-8072-
0446-99-9965-
0433-75-2869-
0456-45-1358-
0472-08-3961-
0455-19-5708-
0456-20-8003-
0446-74-2391-
0447-90-2649-
0456-47-3631-
0446-87-6429-
0455-19-5708-
0455-28-9129-
0446-78-8200-
0446-90-6681-
0446-90-9843-
0456-51-1331-
0446-49-2366-
0455-09-8912-
0436-13-3916-
0456-10-6405-
0454-39-7543-
0456-00-6145-
0446-78-5475-
0446-74-5266-
0437-27-2677-
0404-34-5127-

102

LT 48 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LOT 1 SARAH JANE HAIRR HEIRS (1.62 ACS)

LOT 1 HAROLD G BEALE (1.95 ACS)

LT 1 SABRA H WEST PROP (7.08 ACS)

LT 25 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.22 AC)

LOT 2 WOODLAND PLACE (0.36 AC)

LT 1R B MINGES TRUST & MARTHA MINGES (3.87 ACS)
16/10 ACRES O H OLPHIN LD IMP

NPT LOT 1 RUTH M SMITH (8.00 ACS)

4.51 ACRES BLACKMAN LD

0.84 AC CAIN LD

LT 11 ROBINWOOD ESTATES SEC 6 REV (0.18 AC)
LT 6B ARLETHA WELLS 2.60 AC

LT5DR L G HAIR ESTATE 99.84 ACS DOWNING LD 2760-316
LOT 170 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.57 AC)

LTS 3-4 & PT LT 5 KOUTOS SUB

LT 70 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

OUTLOT WILLIAMSDALE SEC 1 REV (0.20 AC)
MAJ PT LT 2 DONNA R GARNER PROP (2.18 ACS)
LOT 53 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.19 AC)

45.05 ACRES J S KENT LD

LT 33 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.25 AC)

LT 172 LAKE SHORES SEC1 PT B

0.09 ACS LESLIE EVANS LD

LTS 36-37 E K STEVENS PROP

UNIT 2 HARBOUR POINTE CONDOS PH 1

LOT 170 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.57 AC)

0.47 ACS CADE HILL

LTS 4 & 5 BLK B CULBRETH SUB W/STORE & RES
LTS 12 & 13 ) PAUL ALLEN & ADJ .48 AC

LT 2 MICHAEL ATKINS (0.46 AC)

45.69 ACS CAPE FEAR ESTATES LLC

LT 35 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.35 AC)

LT 200 X 200 OFF CEDAR CREEK RD

10.00 ACS J A GAINEY LAND

LT 70 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

TRACT 1B GARRIS N YARBOROUGH (4.10 ACS)
0.37 ACA F THAMES LD

LT 70 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

1.94 ACS A F THAMES LD

LT 72 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

RES 504 PEARL ST

LT 1 PROPERTY WILMA EVANS 1.00 AC

LOT 2 WILLIAM H & ELAINE R WHITE PROP (2.45 ACS)
LTS 36-37 E K STEVENS PROP

LOT 48 CEDAR FALLS SEC 1 PH 1 (0.20 AC)

17.43 ACLD

LT 42 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.23 AC)

LOT 1 ELLA J CLARK RECOMB (101.94 ACS)

LOT 150 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.20 AC)

LOT 16 BUNNELLS PLANTATION SEC 2 (0.54 AC)
LOT 1B BOGDAN D GIENIEWSKI (3.42 ACS)

LOT 8A DANIELLE BERCAW COMB (0.88 AC)

LOT 87 MAYFAIR SEC 2 & 3 REV 6210 BRISTOL DR
14.37 ACS MARTIN LD

LOT 1 WILLIAM H & ELAINE R WHITE PROP (1.95 ACS)
LT 5 NOVELLA W HOLMES ESTATE

LOT 8 DONNIE R & STEPHANIE L BRYANT RECOMB (1.03 ACS)
1.40 ACRES TURNER LD IMP

LOT 1C ARLETHA WELLS (1.55 ACS)

LT 1 BLK B CULBRETH ACRES & CAFE

LT 1 TOM STARLING ESTATES SEC 1 (0.44 AC)
96.56 ACS BULLARD LD

LT 15 MCNEILL SANDS SEC 1 REV (0.46 AC)

LOT 170 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.57 AC)

LOT 4 DANNY W & SHEILA W ODOM (13.19 ACS)
RES E/S CEDAR CREEK RD EVANS LD

LOT 1 CHET A & JUDY B JONES (0.41 AC)

IMP BESSIE JONES LD

LT 3 JAMES T HUGHES ET AL (2.42 ACS)

LOT 170 CEDAR FALLS SEC 3 (0.57 AC)

S PT TRACT FHCC LLC (4.23 ACS)

0.21ACLD

LT 1 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT A (0.24 AC)

LT 27 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

LT 2 PROPERTY WILMA EVANS 1.49 ACS

LTS 38-43 N/S MCDONALD ST CEDAR ROSE

LOT 161 CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 RECOMB (0.21 AC)
1906 POWELL ST LT 6 BLK 13 AYER SUB

LOT 125 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.27 AC)

LT 1 SABRA H WEST PROP (7.08 ACS)

LOT 69 CEDAR FALLS SUBD SEC 2 PH 1 (0.30 AC)
PT LTS 12 & 13 KOUTSOS SUB (0.34 AC)

STRIP BACK OF RES

LT 35 MONTICELLO HEIGHTS (0.21 AC)

LOT 79 VILLAGE GREEN SEC 1 3707 CHERRY BLOSSOM LANE



1125
PO
913
3982

1466
1105
2518
126
414
PO
4501
1628
2514

1009

WHISKERLAKE

BOX 382
COLDWATER
SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
STJUDE

JIM JOHNSON
WHISKERLAKE
DARTMOUTH

Joy

BROAD

BOX 295
PARKWOOD
TURKEY

SUNNYSIDE SCHOOL
COLUMBIA

LOCKS CREEK

FAYETTEVILLE
STEDMAN
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
ROSEBORO
CARY
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
NEWARK
FAYETTEVILLE

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NJ

NC

28312
28391
28312
28312
28312
28312
28312
28304
28312
28382
27512
28303
28312
28312

7106
28312

MALLOY, BERRY A SR & WIFE
TEW, GRACE & HUSBAND WEAVER
WASHINGTON, LANORE

AUTRY, DORIS B TRUSTEE

WYNNE, SUSAN B

DALLAS, WAYNE M

COGDELL, RODNEY ELI

BUTLER, WILLIAM H & WIFE
REVELS, LINDER CARL &

BLACK, KELLY & WIFE AMY
WINTERBOURNE INVESTMENTS LLC
TAYLOR, PAUL WAYNE
HAMILTON, LAURA M & HUSBAND
ROBINSON, DENESE P

NEWMAN, DORA LEE

KELLEY, LYNN JR & WIFE
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0456-00-2410-
0495-40-8052-
0446-91-3539-
0455-72-7528-
0456-37-9708-
0455-39-3717-
0446-90-8351-
0426-56-0542-
0466-06-2346-
0445-76-5436-
9498-40-8570-
0417-12-3396-
0455-09-0632-
0456-05-0557-
0456-18-0860-
0446-90-7692-

LT 22 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.22 AC)

26.776 ACRES W M RILEY LD

LT 64 LOCKS CREEK SEC 1

166 ACRES GORA LD

5.51 ACRES BLACKMAN LD

LT 1 WAYNE DALLAS & HARVEY DAVIS RECOMB (0.45 AC)
LT 27 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT B (0.23 AC)

2518 DARTMOUTH DR 126 SEC 2 BRIARWOOD HILLS
LT 108 EAST GATE SEC 2 ADD 2 126 JOY DR

3.12 ACS A F THAMES LD

LT 297 GLEN REILLY SUB SEC 6 (.12 AC)

MAJ PT LT 478 MONTCLAIR SEC 5 (0.24 AC)

LOT 167 CEDAR FALLS SEC 2 PH 2 (0.95 AC)

1.30 EVANS GIBSON & MARTIN LD

E/PT LTS 6-9 JOHN HOLMES PROP (0.76 AC)

LT 2 THREE LAKES SEC 1 PT A (0.30 AC)



